
Teacher eMail Address

Allen, Michael mallen@hwdsb.on.ca

Baciu, Nicoleta nbaciu@hwdsb.on.ca

Beauchamp, Cindy cbeaucha@hwdsb.on.ca

Bishop, Terrence tbishop@hwdsb.on.ca

Boatman, Diana dboatman@hwdsb.on.ca

Buckle, Julie jubuckle@hwdsb.on.ca

Buist, Colin cbuist@hwdsb.on.ca

Bullock, Veronica Jean vbullock@hwdsb.on.ca

Carr, Timothy tcarr@hwdsb.on.ca

Castillo, Julia jcastill@hwdsb.on.ca

Ciavarella, Mark mciavare@hwdsb.on.ca

Daloisio, Jobina jdaloisi@hwdsb.on.ca

Davis, Lee ldavis@hwdsb.on.ca

Delville, David ddelvill@hwdsb.on.ca

Donnelly, Erin edonnell@hwdsb.on.ca

Bianco, Angelina akbianco@hwdsb.on.ca

Fanti, Lidia lfanti@hwdsb.on.ca

Flosman, Robert rflosman@hwdsb.on.ca

Lint, Lori-Beth llint@hwdsb.on.ca

Patton, Christopher cpatton@hwdsb.on.ca

Giosi, Amber agiosi@hwdsb.on.ca

Gregoriou, Greg ggregori@hwdsb.on.ca

Hedley, Meredith mhedley@hwdsb.on.ca

Hills, Catherine chills@hwdsb.on.ca

Hockey, Mary mhockey@hwdsb.on.ca

Holden, Kathryn kholden@hwdsb.on.ca

Hunter, Craig chunter@hwdsb.on.ca

Iaconetti, Kleoniki kiaconet@hwdsb.on.ca

Jeppesen, Erin ejeppese@hwdsb.on.ca

Jolly, Navjot njolly@hwdsb.on.ca

Julseth, Craig cjulseth@hwdsb.on.ca

Smith, Candice cmsmith@hwdsb.on.ca

Kotsopoulos, David dkotsopo@hwdsb.on.ca

Le, Penny ple@hwdsb.on.ca

Long, Jenifer jlong@hwdsb.on.ca

Macisaac, Jeannine jmacisaa@hwdsb.on.ca

Maga, Paul pmaga@hwdsb.on.ca

Mcclymont, Michael mmcclymo@hwdsb.on.ca

Mcewen, William wmcewen@hwdsb.on.ca

Mcgilchrist, Jennifer Jean jmcgilch@hwdsb.on.ca

Wang, Candra cwang@hwdsb.on.ca

Mckenzie, Robert rmckenzi@hwdsb.on.ca

Clark, Gregory gclark@hwdsb.on.ca



Montforts, Luke Simon lmontfor@hwdsb.on.ca

Morrison, Beth bmorriso@hwdsb.on.ca

Nilsson, Amy anilsson@hwdsb.on.ca

Ongley, Michael mongley@hwdsb.on.ca

Oreilly, Tracey toreilly@hwdsb.on.ca

Orszanski, Elizabeth eorszans@hwdsb.on.ca

Pearson, Jan jpearson@hwdsb.on.ca

Prangley, Gerard gprangle@hwdsb.on.ca

Richardson, Amy amrichar@hwdsb.on.ca

Sandhar, Bobby bsandhar@hwdsb.on.ca

Sands, Jamie jsands@hwdsb.on.ca

Sartor, Paul psartor@hwdsb.on.ca

Schinkel, Jonathan jdschink@hwdsb.on.ca

Sidorkewicz, John jsidorke@hwdsb.on.ca

Smith, Evan evsmith@hwdsb.on.ca

Stuart, Nancy nmedeiro@hwdsb.on.ca

Thomas, Kaila Marie kmthomas@hwdsb.on.ca

Tidridge, Nathan ntidridg@hwdsb.on.ca

Timms, Larry ltimms@hwdsb.on.ca

Toth, Steven stoth@hwdsb.on.ca

Ward, Rebecca rward@hwdsb.on.ca

Whaling Parry, Christine cwhaling@hwdsb.on.ca

Wong, Nelly nwong@hwdsb.on.ca

Zuccolo, Derek dzuccolo@hwdsb.on.ca

mailto:anilsson@hwdsb.on.ca

